
Class :  BCA                      Semester: 1st Venue: Room no- 951, 5th Floor

Time

Course Code

BCA101T

BCA101P

BCA103T

BCA103P

BCA105T

BCA105P

BCA107T

BCA181T

BCA141T

BCA191T

Ms. Neetu Agarwal

Mr. Aashish

Mr. Aashish

Ms. Simran

Mr. Aashish

Dr. Shivangi

Dr. Parveen Kumar Gupta

UI

FIT

951

Venue for Core/ Elective/ Lab 

951

957

951

957

951

957

951

Director

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

                                                                         Academic Year: 2024-25                  Session:August-December                                                                         

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies
Affiliated to GGSIP University; NAAC A++ Accredited; Autonomous Status from UGC; 

Approved by BCI and AICTE and Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution

Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi – 110086, INDIA www.maims.ac.in

Faculty Name

WT

C LAB UI

Bridge Course in Mathematics (BCM) 2 NUES

Fundamental of Information Technology Lab 4 Core

Web Technologies (WT) 4 Core

Course Name Theory/ Lab Core/ Elective

Time Table Co-ordinator

951

951

Web Technologies Lab 2 Core

Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science 4 Core

Writing Skills (WS)

Understanding India (UI)

3 AEC

2 NUES

C

Fundamental of Information Technology (FIT) 4 Core

Programming for Problem Solving in C 4 Core 

Programming for Problem Solving in C Lab 4 Core

Ms. Sarita Garg

Ms. Sarita Garg

Ms. Neetu Agarwal

WT

SAT

FRI FIT C Maths WT LAB WS

Tea Break

WED MENTOR MENTEE FIT WT WS

Lunch Break

Maths

TUE FIT

Head of Department

TIME TABLE

1:00-1:40 1:40-2:30 2:30-3:20

C LAB

8:30-9:20 9:20-10:10 10:10-11:00 11:00-11:20 11:20-12:10 12:10-1:00

Maths

FIT  LAB

THU BCM WS C FIT LAB Maths WT

MON BCM C


