

Maharaja Agrasen Institute of Management Studies

Affiliated to GGSIP University; NAAC A++ Accredited; Autonomous Status from UGC; Approved by BCI and AICTE and Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi – 110086, INDIA www.maims.ac.in



DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

Academic Year: 2024-25 Session: August-December

TIME TABLE

Class: BCA Semester: 1st Venue: Room no- 951, 5th Floor

Time	8:30-9:20	9:20-10:10	10:10-11:00	11:00-11:20	11:20-12:10	12:10-1:00	1:00-1:40	1:40-2:30	2:30-3:20
MON	ВСМ	С	WT		FIT	LAB		Maths	FIT
TUE	FIT	С	Maths		CL	AB		WT	
WED	MENTOR MENTEE	FIT	WT	Too Dwook	C LAB FIT LAB		Lunch Break	WS	UI
THU	ВСМ	WS	С	Tea Break				Maths	WT
FRI	FIT	С	Maths		WT LAB			WS	UI
SAT									

Course Code	Course Name	Theory/ Lab	Core/ Elective	Faculty Name	Venue for Core/ Elective/ Lab
BCA101T	Programming for Problem Solving in C	4	Core	Ms. Sarita Garg	951
BCA101P	Programming for Problem Solving in C Lab	4	Core	Ms. Sarita Garg	957
BCA103T	Fundamental of Information Technology (FIT)	4	Core	Ms. Neetu Agarwal	951
BCA103P	Fundamental of Information Technology Lab	4	Core	Ms. Neetu Agarwal	957
BCA105T	Web Technologies (WT)	4	Core	Mr. Aashish	951
BCA105P	Web Technologies Lab	2	Core	Mr. Aashish	957
BCA107T	Mathematical Foundation for Computer Science	4	Core	Ms. Simran	951
BCA181T	Bridge Course in Mathematics (BCM)	2	NUES	Mr. Aashish	951
BCA141T	Writing Skills (WS)	3	AEC	Dr. Shivangi	951
BCA191T	Understanding India (UI)	2	NUES	Dr. Parveen Kumar Gupta	951